
MATCH 114 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS DAILY AGGRE GATE
Aggregate of Matches 146, 147, and 148

Metric Medal & NRA Check $18703Winner SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 1184  -  71

Metric Medal & NRA Check $155372nd THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

MA 1179  -  68

Metric Medal & NRA Check $125643rd NEVIUS, KEVIN R
GIBSONBURG, OH   -  USA  

MA 1177  -  66

 Special Match Winners

1st Civilian THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

537 Smallbore CoinMA 1179  -  68

2nd Civilian NEVIUS, KEVIN R
GIBSONBURG, OH   -  USA  

564 Smallbore CoinMA 1177  -  66

3rd Civilian DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

565 Smallbore CoinMA 1176  -  69

1st Service SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

703 Smallbore CoinMA 1184  -  71

1st Senior MILLER, JAMES P
ONARGA, IL   -  USA  

521 Smallbore CoinEX 1169  -  61

2nd Senior HARRIS, GEORGE B
DUMFRIES, VA   -  USA  

592 Smallbore CoinMA 1161  -  53

3rd Senior FOLEY, ED D
LOUISVILLE, TN   -  USA  

612 Smallbore CoinMA 1148  -  35

1st Intermediate Senior DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

565 Smallbore CoinMA 1176  -  69

2nd Intermediate Senior WIGGER, RONALD L
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

698 Smallbore CoinMA 1175  -  62

3rd Intermediate Senior O'CONNOR, JOHN M
GRASS LAKE, MI   -  USA  

599 Smallbore CoinMA 1168  -  55

1st Junior BROWN, MALORI B
CHINA SPRING, TX   -  USA  

533 Smallbore CoinEX 1158  -  50

2nd Junior DENSON, DAVID W
KANKAKEE, IL   -  USA  

541 Smallbore CoinSS 1149  -  42

1st Intermediate Junior THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

537 Smallbore CoinMA 1179  -  68

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 703 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG 1184  -  71 SBR Coin & NRA Check $10MA

2nd 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 1179  -  68 NRA Check $9MA

1st 564 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R 1177  -  66 SBR Coin & NRA Check $10MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

2nd 527 -  PITTS, HOWARD R 1172  -  57 NRA Check $9MA

3rd 610 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE  1170  -  58 NRA Check $8MA

4th 526 -  ANGELI, STEPHEN R 1167  -  57 NRA Check $7MA

5th 701 -  SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG 1167  -  53 NRA Check $6MA

6th 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  1167  -  48 NRA Check $5MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

2nd Senior 521 -  MILLER, JAMES P 1169  -  61 No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 3 )EX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 522018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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Award Winners

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st Collegiate 570 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E 1162  -  52 No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 2 )SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 540 -  SCHER, TY J 1155  -  38 SBR Coin & NRA Check $10MK

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 52 - Total Entries

  MASTER 8 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG1184  -  711. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1179  -  682. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R1177  -  663. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A1176  -  694. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L1175  -  625. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M1168  -  556. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B1161  -  537. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D1148  -  358. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 42 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG1184  -  711. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1179  -  682. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R1177  -  663. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R1172  -  574. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  1170  -  585. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R1167  -  576. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG1167  -  537. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  1167  -  488. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L1165  -  599. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K1165  -  4810. EX

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E1164  -  5711. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T1164  -  5012. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1162  -  5213. SS

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B1161  -  5314. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG1160  -  5215. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L1160  -  4916. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R1157  -  5017. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  1156  -  4818. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG1156  -  4819. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  1156  -  4320. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F1155  -  5221. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A1154  -  3022. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE1153  -  4523. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E1150  -  3924. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W1149  -  4225. SS

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W1149  -  3926. SS

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L1148  -  4727. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D1148  -  3528. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C1147  -  5129. EX

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M1139  -  3430. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1138  -  3731. SS

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B1137  -  3332. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L1133  -  3633. EX

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N1133  -  2834. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B1130  -  2935. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST1125  -  2236. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A1123  -  2737. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J1123  -  2638. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE1111  -  2139. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A1105  -  2440. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J1101  -  2841. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C1099  -  2242. MA

  EXPERT 2 - Entries

521 - MILLER, JAMES P1169  -  611. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B1158  -  502. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 2 - Entries

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1162  -  521. SS

  SHARPSHOOTER 2 - Entries

541 - DENSON, DAVID W1149  -  422. SS

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

540 - SCHER, TY J1155  -  381. MK

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  1147  -  402. MK

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  1125  -  233. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D1080  -  154. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  1007  -  125. MK
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 52 - Total Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG1184 - 711. MA

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG1184 - 71MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1179 - 683. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1179 - 68MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R1177 - 665. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R1177 - 66MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A1176 - 697. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L1175 - 628. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R1172 - 579. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  1170 - 5810. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P1169 - 6111. EX

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M1168 - 5512. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R1167 - 5713. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG1167 - 5314. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  1167 - 4815. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L1165 - 5916. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K1165 - 4817. EX

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E1164 - 5718. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T1164 - 5019. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1162 - 5220. SS

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1162 - 52SS

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B1161 - 5322. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B1161 - 53MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG1160 - 5224. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L1160 - 4925. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B1158 - 5026. EX

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R1157 - 5027. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  1156 - 4828. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG1156 - 4829. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  1156 - 4330. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F1155 - 5231. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J1155 - 3832. MK

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A1154 - 3033. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE1153 - 4534. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E1150 - 3935. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W1149 - 4236. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W1149 - 42SS

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W1149 - 3938. SS

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L1148 - 4739. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D1148 - 3540. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D1148 - 35MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C1147 - 5142. EX

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  1147 - 4043. MK

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M1139 - 3444. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1138 - 3745. SS

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B1137 - 3346. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L1133 - 3647. EX

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N1133 - 2848. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B1130 - 2949. MA

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  1125 - 2350. MK

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST1125 - 2251. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A1123 - 2752. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J1123 - 2653. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE1111 - 2154. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A1105 - 2455. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J1101 - 2856. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C1099 - 2257. MA

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D1080 - 1558. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  1007 - 1259. MK
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